BLUE STAR

Glass Top Deep Freezer
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Display more. Sell more.



Glass Top Deep Freezers offer economical freezing, storage and
display solutions, all at the same time. Aesthetically crafted, they turn
an ordinary display into a striking one. They are ideal for both small
stores as well as modern-day large format departmental stores, and
for use in parlours and eateries. The sides can be custom-branded to
suit any particular product or company.

A choice of premium display freezer models, gives you stunning
looks and superior performance as well. Overall, it is a smart choice
for the smart retailer!
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Robust construction

for heavy-duty use Locks in all models

High density PUF insulation

Easy-slide glass d
asy=slice giass door for better holding time

Corrosion-resistant body

BLUE STAR

Tropicalised for high
ambient temperatures

OHOC

@
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Highly energy-efficient compressor

Eco-friendly Cyclopentane
foaming PUF insulation

DESCRIPTION
Gross Capacity

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

UNITS
Itr

PDF 200A
182

PDF 300A
328

PDF400E
4

PDF500E
54

Temperature

-12°Cto-22°C

Power Supply

V/Hz

230V/1Ph/50Hz

Refrigerant

R134A | R404A

No of Lids

Double

Glass Type

Low Emissive Toughened Glass

Inner Cabinet

Anodised Stucco Aluminium

PUF Thickness

mm

70mm

Overall Dimensions W x D x H

mm

750x650x 833

1224% 624 x 810

1320 x 650 x 888

1570 x 650 x 888

Net Weight

50

70

72

10

No of Baskets

13

4

5

\ Wheels/Legs

Heavy Duty Castors

Description
Gross Capacity

Units
ltr

GTOL110B
110

GT100B
114

GT175B
180

GT200A
194

GT275B
269

GT300A
300

GT400A
388

GT500A
502

Temperature

-18°Ct0-22°C

Power Supply

V/Hz

230V/1Ph/50Hz

Refrigerant

R134A

No of Lids

Single

Double

Glass Type

Low Emissive Toughened Glass-4mm

Inner Cabinet

Anodised Stucco Aluminium

PUF Thickness

65 mm

Overall Dimensions W x D x H

635 x 585 x 845

620x510x 830

865 x 545 x 784

960x525x 810

1085X 605 x 784

1005 x 670 x 889

1235x 670 x 889

1515x 670 x 889

Net Weight

33

34

36

38

47

55

65

73

1

1

1

1

4

2

2

4

No of Baskets

\ Wheels/Legs

Heavy Duty Castors Y,

For more information, please contact BLUE STAR LIMITED « AHMEDABAD: Tel: (079) 40224000 « BANGALURU: Tel: (080) 41854000 - BHUBANESHWAR: Tel: (0674) 2572403 / 2573670 + CHANDIGARH: Tel:
(0172) 5024000 « CHENNAI: Tel: (044) 42444000 - GHAZIABAD: Tel: (0120) 2821400 « GOA: Tel: (0832) 2438171/2437287 « GURGAON: Tel: (0124) 4094100 + GUWAHATI: Tel: (0361) 2468496 « INDORE:
Tel: (0731) 4001211/4001311 « JAIPUR: Tel: (0141) 2744033-35 « KOCHI: Tel: (0484) 4499000 « KOLKATA: Tel: (033) 22134100 « LUDHIANA: Tel: (0161) 5001404 « LUCKNOW: Tel: (0522) 4034000 « MUMBAI:
Tel: (022) 66684100 « NAGPUR: Tel: (0712) 2249000 / 6624000 « PUNE: Tel: (020) 41044000 / 26169332 « RAIPUR: Tel: (0771) 6544000  SECUNDERABAD: Tel: (040) 44004100 « THIRUVANANTHAPURAM: Tel:
(0471) 2720025 / 65 « VIJAYAWADA: Tel: (0866) 2484004 « VADODARA: Tel: (0265) 2330334 / 6614100 « VISAKHAPATNAM: Tel: (0891) 2748405 / 2748433

- email: coolingsolutions@bluestarindia.com - Visit us at: www.bluestarindia.com

NOBODY COOLS BETTER
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